and credited to the contribution account. When the surcharge is actually collected from

the customer, special funds would be debited and the customer account credited.

Signatures

Prepared by: Mark C. Frost
Financial Analyst, Water and Sewer
Revenue Requirements Branch
Division of Financial Analysis

n

Manager, Communications, Water and
Sewer Rate Design Branch
Division of Financial Analysis

Staff Report
Case No. 2009-00500

APPENDIX A

RIDGELEA’S REQUESTED
PRO FORMA INCOME STATEMENT

STAFF REPORT CASE NO. 2009-00500

Account Titles
Operating Revenue
Operating Expenses:

Operation & Maint. Exp:
OwnedManager Fee
Treatment System - Sludge Hauling
Utility Service Water
Fuel & Power Expense
Routine Maintenance Fee
Maintenance - Treatment & Disposal
Maintenance - Other Plant
Agency Collection Fees
Outside Services Employed
Miscellaneous

Total Operation & Maint. Exp.
Depreciation
Amortization
Taxes Other than Income Tax
Income Taxes - Utility Operations

Total Operating Expenses
Net Operating Income
Other Income:

Interest Income
Other Deductions:

Interest - Long-Term Debt
Net Income

Actual Pro Forma Pro Forma
Operations Adjustments Operations

$ 71,640 $ - 0 $ 71,640

$ 3,900
5,055

792
5,674

0
35,050

1,550
10,746
14,901

0

$ 5,155
0
0

41 8
0

8,757
0

6,448
(1 1,108)

1.200
$ 77,668

446
81 5

4,760
0

!$ 83.689

$ 10,870
0

19,973

0
(3,250)

$ 9,055
5,055

792
6,092

0
43,807

1,550
17,194
3,793
1,200

$ 88,538
446

20,788
1,510

$ 111,282
$ (39,642)

0 0 0

630 (630) 0

$ (12,679) $ (26,963) $ (39,642)

APPENDIX B

STAFF’S RECOMMENDED
PRO FORMA INCOME STATEMENT

STAFF REPORT CASE NO. 2009-00500

Account Titles
Operating Revenue
Operating Expenses:

Operation & Maint. Exp:
OwnerlManager Fee
Treatment System - Sludge Hauling
Utility Service Water
Affluent Testing
Fuel & Power Expense
Routine Maintenance Fee
Maintenance - Treatment & Disposal
Maintenance - Other Plant
Agency Collection Fees
Outside Services Employed
Miscellaneous

Total Operation & Maint. Exp.
Depreciation
Amortization
Taxes Other than Income Tax
Income Taxes - Utility Operations

Total Operating Expenses